ResID (T)

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Date

13/08/24
13/08/24
15/08/24
23/08/24
05/09/24

10/09/24
12/09/24
20/09/24
26/09/24
02/10/24
07/10/24

07/10/24
08/10/24
18/10/24
24/10/24
04/11/24
04/11/24
07/11/24
12/11/24
15/11/24
28/11/24
02/12/24
03/12/24
05/12/24

11/12/24
19/12/24
20/12/24
08/01/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey Car and Van
No. of Miles
Executive Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Surgery - home to Stow to home 13.00
Surgery - home to Heriot to Fountainhall to home 30.00
Licensing Board - home to Hq to home 22.00
Eildon Area Partnership / Community Conversation - home to Galashiels to 6.00
home
Executive Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Cornerstone hub opening - home to Galashiels to home 7.00
Civic Government Licensing Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Full Council - home to HQ to home 22.00
Galashiels Community Council - home to Galashiels to home 7.00
SPEN Cross Border Connection consultation at Caddonfoot Village Hall - 4.00
home to Caddonfoot to home
Stow community council - home to Stow to home 13.00
Executive Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home 7.00
Full Council - home to HQ to home 22.00
Stow Community Council - home to Stow to home 13.00
Surgery - home to Asda Galashiels to home 7.00
Collect laptop from CGI at Tweedbank - home to Tweedbank to home 13.00
Executive Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home 7.00
Full Council - home to HQ to home 22.00
Stow Community Council - home to Stow to home 13.00
Executive Committee - home to HQ to home 22.00
Galashiels Academy Community Conversation - home to Galashiels to 6.00
home
Town Team meeting - home to Galashiels to home 6.00
Full Council - home to HQ to home 22.00
Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home 7.00
Full Council - home to HQ to home 22.00
423.00

Passenger
No. Of Miles
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



