ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles
Fay Sinclair	13/08/24	Executive Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	13/08/24	Surgery - home to Stow to home	13.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	15/08/24	Surgery - home to Heriot to Fountainhall to home	30.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	23/08/24	Licensing Board - home to Hq to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	05/09/24	Eildon Area Partnership / Community Conversation - home to Galashiels to home	6.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	10/09/24	Executive Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	12/09/24	Cornerstone hub opening - home to Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	20/09/24	Civic Government Licensing Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	26/09/24	Full Council - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	02/10/24	Galashiels Community Council - home to Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	07/10/24	SPEN Cross Border Connection consultation at Caddonfoot Village Hall - home to Caddonfoot to home	4.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	07/10/24	Stow community council - home to Stow to home	13.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	08/10/24	Executive Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	18/10/24	Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	24/10/24	Full Council - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	04/11/24	Stow Community Council - home to Stow to home	13.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	04/11/24	Surgery - home to Asda Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	07/11/24	Collect laptop from CGI at Tweedbank - home to Tweedbank to home	13.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	12/11/24	Executive Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	15/11/24	Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	28/11/24	Full Council - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	02/12/24	Stow Community Council - home to Stow to home	13.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	03/12/24	Executive Committee - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	05/12/24	Galashiels Academy Community Conversation - home to Galashiels to home	6.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	11/12/24	Town Team meeting - home to Galashiels to home	6.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	19/12/24	Full Council - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	20/12/24	Surgery - home to Tesco Galashiels to home	7.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	08/01/25	Full Council - home to HQ to home	22.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair			423.00	0.00